LLAVES COMBINADAS PULIDO ESPEJO
LLAVES COMBINADAS PULIDO ESPEJO MÉTRICAS, 6 Y 12 PUNTAS
JUEGOS DE LLAVES
CÓDIGO 1200IM 1200JM 1200QM 1206TF 1200FM 1200DHM 1200KM 12009M 1200HM 120070M
PIEZAS 11 8 26 15 15 13 10 9 9 19
EMPAQUE
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
CÓDIGO
DIMENSIÓN
DE  BOCA
(A)
LONGITUD
(B)
ANCHO (C) ESPESOR (D)
UGS SUB DIST. MAYOREO
SUB DIST.  $1,248  $1,011  $5,934  $2,035  $2,035  $1,602  $1,326  $1,230  $957  $16,389
LLAVE (C1) ESTRELLA
(C2) LLAVE (D1) ESTRELLA
(D2)
MAYOREO  $1,373  $1,112  $6,527  $2,239  $2,239  $1,762  $1,459  $1,353  $1,053  $18,028
MENUDEO  $1,510  $1,223  $7,180  $2,463  $2,463  $1,938  $1,605  $1,488  $1,158  $19,831
1206M — 6 mm 5-1/16" 39/64" 13/32" 3/16" 7/32" – 6  $96  $106  $117 • •
1207M 1207MH 7 mm 5-1/16" 39/64" 13/32" 3/16" 7/32" – 6  $96  $106  $117 • • • • • •
1208M 1208MH 8 mm 5-9/16" 11/16" 17/32" 3/16" 9/32" – 6  $96  $106  $117 • • • • • • • •
1209M 1209MH 9 mm 6-1/16" 13/16" 19/32" 7/32" 5/16"  6  $96  $106  $117 • • • • • •
1210M 1210MH 10 mm 6-9/16" 15/16" 11/16" 15/64" 5/16"  6  $101  $111  $122 • • • • • • • • •
1211M 1211MH 11 mm 6-9/16" 15/16" 11/16" 15/64" 5/16"  6  $104  $114  $125 • • • • • • •
1212M 1212MH 12 mm 7-1/16" 1-5/64" 3/4" 1/4" 11/32"  6  $112  $123  $135 • • • • • • • • •
1213M 1213MH 13 mm 7-1/16" 1-5/64" 3/4" 1/4" 11/32"  6  $124  $136  $150 • • • • • • • • •
1214M 1214MH 14 mm 7-9/16" 1-13/64" 7/8" 17/64" 3/8"  6  $137  $151  $166 • • • • • • • • •
1215M 1215MH 15 mm 7-9/16" 1-13/64" 7/8" 17/64" 3/8"  6  $142  $156  $172 • • • • • • • •
1216M 1216MH 16 mm 8-1/8" 1-21/64" 31/32" 9/32" 13/32"  6  $152  $167  $184 • • • • •
1217M 1217MH 17 mm 8-15/16" 1-7/16" 1-1/32" 9/32" 7/16"  6  $164  $180  $198 • • • • • • • •
1218M 1218MH 18 mm 8-15/16" 1-7/16" 1-1/32" 5/16" 7/16"  6  $172  $189  $208 • • • • •
1219M 1219MH 19 mm 9-13/16" 1-9/16" 1-3/32" 21/64" 15/32"  6  $188  $207  $228 • • • • • • • •
1220M — 20 mm 10-11/16" 1-11/16" 1-3/16" 5/16" 1/2"  6  $226  $249  $274 • • •
1221M — 21 mm 10-11/16" 1-11/16" 1-3/16" 11/32" 1/2"  6  $231  $254  $279 • • • •
1222M — 22 mm 11-9/16" 1-25/32" 1-5/16" 3/8" 1/2"  6  $278  $306  $337 • •
1223M — 23 mm 11-9/16" 1-25/32" 1-5/16" 3/8" 1/2"  6  $295  $325  $358 • •